
Tuna Salad (1/2 lb)

Egg Salad (1/2 lb)

Matzo Balls (6)
Chicken Soup
with chicken and vegetables

Split Pea Soup with Brisket

Home Made Herb-Encrusted Roasted
Turkey Breast w/ Gravy

Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Rice Stuffing
and Gravy

Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Bread
Stuffing and Gravy

Rotisserie Roasted Chicken w/ Gravy
(whole)

Rotisserie Roasted Chicken Breast
(piece)

Rotisserie Roasted Chicken Legs (piece)

Chicken Marsala (piece)

Herb-roasted Chicken Legs (piece)

Herb-roasted Chicken Breast (piece)

Chicken Schnitzel

Grilled Chicken Breasts

Poultry Gravy

$5.00

$6.50/qt

$5.95

$7.50/qt

$19.99/lb

$11.00/ea

$11.00/ea

$18.00/ea

$5.00/ea

$4.00/ea

$4.00/ea

$5.00/ea

$6.50/pc

$6.50/pc

$5.00/pt

Rosemary Herb-Encrusted Salmon w/
Tarragon Caper Sauce

Oven Roasted Brisket w/ Gravy

Prime Rib w/ Au Ju (medium rare)

Meatballs w/ Sweet and Sour Sauce

Lentil and Onion Shepherd's Pie
(Large pie feeds 6)

Stuffed Acorn Squash (half)

$8.00/lb

$10.95/ea

Grilled Salmon w/ Tarragon Caper
Sauce

Sweet n' Smokey Salmon

$29.00/lb

$24.00/lb

Roasted Red Potato w/ Caramelized Onion

Gluten Free Meringue Cookies

Round Challah
Round Challah w/ Raisins
Challah Rolls

$5.25/ea.

HIGH HOLIDAY MENU 2020

ITEM PRICE QTY TOTAL

Gefilte Fish Loaf (1/2 lb)

Chicken Broth (1 qt)

APPETIZERS

SOUP

POULTRY

$6.50/pc

$5.00

$5.00

$9.00/qt

FISH ITEMS
$9.99/ea

$9.99/ea

$9.99/ea

MEAT ENTREES

$10.00/lb

VEGETARIAN ENTREES

$8.00/ea

SIDES
ITEM PRICE QTY TOTAL

KUGELS (Serves 6-8)

$7.00/lb
$9.00/lbGarlic French Beans

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

$9.00/lbChar-grilled Vegetables

$7.00/lbRice Pilaf

$6.00/eaSweet Noodle Kugel

$6.00/eaPotato Kugel

$7.00/eaButternut Squash Kugel

$7.00/dzChocolate Chip Cookies

$10.00/dz

$6.50/ea.
$5.00(6)

HOME-BAKED DESSERTS

CHALLAH

City, State, Zip: ______________________________________________________________

Email: _________________________________________________________________________

Credit Card:

Credit Card Number: _________________________________________________

Security Code: _______________    Expiration: __________________________

Delivery Rates: 
Free within 3 miles with $50 minimum  |  5 - 10 mi $10

delivery fee

Beyond 10 miles, please call 410-654-0363

Address: ______________________________________________________________________

Subtotal: _______________     Delivery: _______________  

Tax (6%): __________    Tip for Driver: _____________  

Grand total: ______________

Name: _____________________________________________

We don't accept orders with incomplete card information

Telephone: _____________________________________________

OVEN-WRAPPED INDIVIDUAL MEALS
Will be double wrapped and sealed for
heating. Circle one of each option. 

$37.95/ea.

Choice of: Brisket Au Jus, Grilled Chicken Breast, Rosemary Salmon,
Sliced Turkey Breast. 
Choice of: Roasted Potatoes or Mashed Potatoes.

Choice of: Flame Broiled Vegetables or Roasted String Beans. 

Choice of: Double Fudge Cake or Strawberry Mousse Cake.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

There will be an assortment of fresh salads and deli meats
available
in our deli for carry-out. Only available online or in-store. Not

available over the phone.

Tel: 410-602-2224          www.accentsgrill.com

Rainbow Cake $9.00

Orders must be brought into the store or emailed  to
catering613@gmail.com by Wednesday at 8pm. 


