

Name: _____ Telephone:

HIGH HOLIDAY MENU 2020

Tel: 410-602-2224 www.accentsgrill.com

ITEM	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
APPETIZERS			
Gefilte Fish Loaf (1/2 lb)	\$5.00		
Tuna Salad (1/2 lb)	\$5.00		
Egg Salad (1/2 lb)	\$5.00		
SOUP			
Chicken Broth (1 qt)	\$6.50/qt		
Matzo Balls (6)	\$5.95		
Chicken Soup with chicken and vegetables	\$7.50/qt		
Split Pea Soup with Brisket	\$9.00/qt		
POULTRY			
Home Made Herb-Encrusted Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Gravy	\$19.99/lb		
Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Rice Stuffing and Gravy	\$11.00/ea		
Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Bread Stuffing and Gravy	\$11.00/ea		
Rotisserie Roasted Chicken w/ Gravy (whole)	\$18.00/ea		
Rotisserie Roasted Chicken Breast (piece)	\$5.00/ea		
Rotisserie Roasted Chicken Legs (piece)	\$4.00/ea		
Chicken Marsala (piece)	\$6.50/pc		
Herb-roasted Chicken Legs (piece)	\$4.00/ea		
Herb-roasted Chicken Breast (piece)	\$5.00/ea		
Chicken Schnitzel	\$6.50/pc		
Grilled Chicken Breasts	\$6.50/pc		
Poultry Gravy	\$5.00/pt		
FISH ITEMS			
Grilled Salmon w/ Tarragon Caper Sauce	\$9.99/ea		
Rosemary Herb-Encrusted Salmon w/ Tarragon Caper Sauce	\$9.99/ea		
Sweet n' Smokey Salmon	\$9.99/ea		
MEAT ENTREES Oven Roasted Brisket w/ Gravy	\$29.00/lb		
Prime Rib w/ Au Ju (medium rare)	\$24.00/lb		
Meatballs w/ Sweet and Sour Sauce	\$10.00/lb		
VEGETARIAN ENTREES			
Lentil and Onion Shepherd's Pie (Large pie feeds 6)	\$10.95/ea		
Stuffed Acorn Squash (half)	\$8.00/ea		

Prices are subject to change without notice.

There will be an assortment of fresh salads and deli meats available

in our deli for carry-out. Only available online or in-store. Not available over the phone.

www.decemsgna.com				
ITEM	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	
SIDES				
Roasted Red Potato w/ Caramelized Onion	\$8.00/lb			
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$7.00/lb			
Garlic French Beans	\$9.00/lb			
Char-grilled Vegetables	\$9.00/lb			
Rice Pilaf	\$7.00/lb			
KUGELS (Serves 6-8)				
Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$6.00/ea			
Potato Kugel	\$6.00/ea			
Butternut Squash Kugel	\$7.00/ea			
HOME-BAKED DESSERTS				
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$7.00/dz			
Rainbow Cake	\$9.00			
Gluten Free Meringue Cookies	\$10.00/dz			
CHALLAH				
Round Challah	\$5.25/ea.			
Round Challah w/ Raisins	\$6.50/ea.			
Challah Rolls	\$5.00(6)			
OVEN-WRAPPED INDIVIDUAL	MEALS			
Will be double wrapped and sealed for heating. Circle one of each option.	\$37.95/ea.			
Choice of: Brisket Au Jus, Grilled Chicken Breast, Rosemary Salmon, Sliced Turkey Breast.				
Choice of: Roasted Potatoes or Mashed Potatoes.				
Choice of: Flame Broiled Vegetables or Roasted String Beans.				

Choice of: Double Fudge Cake or Strawberry Mousse Cake.

Address:

City, State, Zip: _____

Email: _

We don't accept orders with incomplete card information





Credit Card Number: _____

Security Code: _____ Expiration: _____

Subtotal: ______ Delivery: ______

Tax (6%): ______ Tip for Driver: _____

Grand total: _____

Delivery Rates:

Free within 3 miles with \$50 minimum | 5 - 10 mi \$10 delivery fee Beyond 10 miles, please call 410-654-0363

Orders must be brought into the store or emailed to catering613@gmail.com by Wednesday at 8pm.